
Aspen Collection



- C O L O U R  O P T I O N S -

- A S P E N -
The "Aspen" outdoor lounge collection
has become one of our most popular
outdoor lounge. Contemporary styling,
quality materials and luxurious
cushions you can sink into make it the
go-to lounge for so many of our
customers. This is what sets the Aspen
collection apart. Tiger powder coated
aluminium frame is the top of our
Aluminium Lounge range. It won't rust,
rot or split making it perfect in any
weather. High performance French
Sunbrella Outdoor Fabric has a
beautiful soft, indoor feel to the fabric,
it's luxury with durability. 

Sunbrella High
Performance Fabric

Powder Coated
Aluminium Frame

Customisable
Configurations -

Build your Set

Aspen Sofa Options

- C H A R C O A L - - W H I T E -

Charcoal Powder
Coated Frame

Sunbrella 
Natte Sooty Fabric

White Powder
Coated Frame

Sunbrella 
Natte Grey-Chine Fabric

Aspen Single Sofa Aspen 2 Seater Sofa Aspen 3 Seater Sofa

86cm

84cm

84cm

152cm 218cm

84cm

- W A R R A N T Y -
2 Year Warranty on Teak Inserts

3 Year Warranty on Powder Coating and Ceramic / Glass Inserts
5 Year Warranty on Structural Frames and Sunbrella Fabric



Sunbrella 
Natte Grey-Chine Fabric

Aspen RHS 2 Seater Platform Aspen 
Center Sofa

- C O L O U R  O P T I O N S -

Aspen Platform Options

- C H A R C O A L - - W H I T E -

Charcoal Powder
Coated Frame

Sunbrella 
Natte Sooty Fabric

White Powder
Coated Frame

Teak Insert for
Platfom

Dark Grey Ceramic
Insert for Platform

Teak Insert for
Platfom

Light Grey Ceramic
Insert for Platform

Aspen LHS 3 Seater Platform Aspen LHS 2 Seater Platform

Aspen RHS 3 Seater Platform

Aspen 
Corner Sofa

84cm

240cm

240cm

84cm

84cm
84cm

84cm
84cm

174cm

174cm

84cm

66cm



Sunbrella 
Natte Grey-Chine Fabric

Aspen RHS 2 Seater Aspen 
Center Sofa

- C O L O U R  O P T I O N S -

Aspen Modular Options

- C H A R C O A L - - W H I T E -

Charcoal Powder
Coated Frame

Sunbrella 
Natte Sooty Fabric

White Powder
Coated Frame

Teak Insert for
Platfom

Dark Grey Ceramic Insert
for Center / Corner table

Teak Insert for
Platfom

Light Grey Ceramic Insert
for Center / Corner Table

Aspen 3 Seater Modular Aspen LHS 2 Seater

Aspen 2 Seater Modular Aspen 
Corner Sofa

84cm

198cm

132cm

84cm

84cm

84cm

84cm

84cm

142cm

142cm 84cm66cm

Aspen 
Center Table

Aspen 
Corner Table

84cm

84cm

84cm

66cm



- A S P E N -

Sunbrella High 
Performance Fabric

Textaline Cushion Base -
water can easily escape

High Quality Aluminium-
heavy gauge aluminium with have
additional reinforcing channels

Variety of Coffee Table
options

Fully Welded Frames

Durable Powder 
Coated Frames

 Quick drying foam with a high loft
thermofill wrap to provide extra
cushioning

Endless Configurations - 
Build your own 



Aspen Collection
-FRAME-

 Aluminium is an ideal material for outdoor furniture in Australia. It is low maintenance and
offers some nice clean lines. As well as a heavy gauge aluminium we have additional reinforcing
channels employed throughout the frame. This fully welded frame provides unparalleled
strength especially important with the long spans on two and three seater models. 

-FINISH-
The aluminium is coated with a dry powder and baked to produce a uniformly coloured,
hardened surface. We have also opted for a better quality powder, using “Tiger” powder coat.
We have used now on thousands of furniture pieces and found it far more resistant to scuffing
and scratching than other brands.

-SUNBRELLA-
Sunbrella high performance outdoor fabric gives you peace of mind to leave the cushions
outdoors as the fabric is water, mildew and fade resistant. It is globally recognised as simply
the best performing outdoor fabric you can get with a 5 year warranty.

-TEXTALINE BASE-
To facilitate easy drainage we have a durable PVC mesh panel on the base of all cushions. This
ensures that any moisture will work through the foam and always allows the cushion to
breathe. 

-CUSHIONS-
WE have developed the perfect construction by combining a high quality medium density, quick
drying foam with a high loft thermofill wrap to provide extra cushioning. Essentially we create
a pillow-top cushion that maintains shape and support with a soft topping.



Our Favourite Accessories

Aspen Sunlounge Aspen Ceramic Coffee Table SetCubix Ottoman

Aspen Teak Coffee Table Set Tropicalia Bolster Cushion Cushion 3 Pack



Our Favourite Combinations


